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XE-38 9635331 9635332
KEY No. PART NO.

1
2

3
4

5

6

7

8

8A

5116643-00/7

5116627-00/0

5140288-00/1

5106121-01/4

5126550-00/2

5116691-00/6

5137456-00/9

5126373-00/9

5126378-01 /6

5141611-00/3

5141611-01/1

5141611-02/9

5141611-03/7

5141611-04/5

5141611-05/2

5141611-06/0

DESCRIPTION

HANDLE LOWER

HANDLE RETAINER

LENS

COWLING ASSY
HANDLE CARRYING

LABEL FLYMO XE 38

PIN RETAINING

CATCH

SWITCHBOX RETAINER 18mm

LABEL CUT OUT

LABEL CUT OUT

LABEL CUT OUT

LABEL CUT OUT

LABEL CUT OUT

LABEL CUT OUT

LABEL CUT OUT

QUANTITY COMMENTS
APPLICATION

1
2

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

NLA USE 5106121-04/8

NOT ILLUSTRATED

GB.
A.

N.DK.

SF.

F.B.NL.

F.B.NL.CH.

0/s.
9

10

11

12

12

13

14

5141611-07/8

5141611-09/4

5140863-01 /9

5146672-00/0

5147001-07/6

5136621-00/9

5147000-02/9

5146475-08/1

5147000-04/5

5147213-00/2

5136662-00/3

5147001-27/4

5147001-28/2

5147001-29/0

5146685-01 /0

5146684-00/5

LABEL CUT OUT

LABEL CUT OUT

CABLE CLIP

SCREW CKN POLYMATE NO. 6

LEAD TERMINAL 15.24M

LEAD TERMINAL C/W PLUG

LEAD TERMINAL

LEAD TERMINAL

LEAD TERMINAL

LEAD TERMINAL C/W ELCB

SOCKET FEMAL 10 AMP

LEAD INTERNAL

LEAD INTERNAL

LEAD INTERNAL

HANDLE BOLT

WING NUT

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

4

L

S.SF.

GB.OIS.E.P.

CB. LATER MODELS
A.N.DK.F.B.NL.I.

SF.

CH.

s.

NOT ILLUSTRATED

CH.

SF.
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

5106126-05/4

5147025-00/0

5140705-00/4

5136527=00/8

5147665-00/3

5147135-00/7

514662840/2

5106122-00/4

51464694)1 /9

5147752-00/9

5148040-00/8

5148040-01 /6

514784741 /5

323017-00/4

322827-0017

341624-01 /3

HANDLE UPPER

SCREW

CABLE CLAMP

CLAMP

SCREW

SEAL

FILTER

FILTER SUPPORT

WARNING DISC ASSY ORANGE

ADAPTOR

MOTOR 240 VOLT

MOTOR 220 VOLT

MOTOR 220 VOLT

CLIP

SPRING WASHER PLATED

SCREW M4 X 8 PH RND

1

2

1

1

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

ALT USE 5136692-00/0

ALT USE 5146824-00/7

N.
When no application details are shown the Part aPPlks to all Countrl=.
KEY NO.

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

PART NO.

323116-00/4

322839-01 /0

322824-00/4

322819-00/4

291880-00/2

29100-00/5

322827-00/7

321689-00/2

5146467-00/5

5136507-00/0

5136364-00/6

513636140/2

5146465-00/9

5147511-00/9

514648640/ 5

5146504-00/5

DESCRIPTION

SUPPRESSOR & CLIP

LEAD

CARBON BRUSH COMPLETE

BRUSH HOUSING COMPLETE

CABLE CLAMP

WASHER

SPRING WASHER PLATED

SCREW M4 X 16

LABEL WARNING

LABEL WARNING

LABEL WARNING

LABEL WARNING

LABEL WARNING

LABEL WARNING

LABEL WARNING

LABEL WARNING

OUANTITY COMMENTS
APPLICATION

1
2

2

2

1

4

4

4

2

2

2

2
2

2

2

2

GB.O/S.E.P.EL

D.CH.A.

N.DK.

SF.

SF.F.B.NL.
F.B.NL.CH.

L

s.
38

39
40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

5147227-00/2

322812-02/5

322814-00/5

7241293-6117

5137456-00/9

5146309-00/9

5141585-01 /7

5116624-00/7

514742642/6

5106205-06/4

514604542/5

5126133-00/7

511619744/6

513666841 /8

512613645/9

5140516-00/5

5136242-01 /2

5130127-00/3

5136182-01 /0

513040641 /9

5141605-00/5

5116495-00/2

514667240/0

5116641-01 /9

5141584-01 /0

5141 586-14/8

514661640/7

5146672-00/0

LABEL WARNING (ELCB)

INSULATOR

RECTIFIER

SCREW THREAD FORMING

PIN RETAINING

WASHER

SCREW

SCREEN

CRASSBOX ASSY LESS SCREEN
HOOD 38 CM

SCREW

PINION IMPELLOR

IMPELLOR (PEGGED TYPE)

BLADE SPACER

BLADE 38 CM

ANTI FRICTION WASHER (PTFE)

BLADE BOLT

SPANNER

LEVER SWITCH

SEAL CONE

SCREW

SWITCHBOX COVER

SCREW GKN POLYMATE NO 6

SWITCHBOX BODY

SLEEVE PROTECTION

SWITCH ON/OFF THERMAL
CUT OUT

CLAMP CABLE

SCREW GKN POLYMATE NO 6

2

1

1

1

2

6

6

1

1

1

4

1

1

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

s.

ALT USE 514742605/9
9635331-01 GB.

9635332-03 A.

9635332-06 N.DK.

9635332-07 SF. 9635332”11 1.

9635332-08 B.F.N. 9635332”16 0/S.S.

9635332-09 D.

9635332-21 S.

9635332”22 CH.
ISSUED 01/87


	XE-38
	Full Diagram
	Parts 1 - 29
	Parts 31 - 64

	Parts List


